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TIANHE module solar panels
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Tianhe’s robotic Arm

11 mm

5 mm 5 mm

9.5 mm

8.5 mm
8.5 mm

9.5 mm

Glue magnet
behind this partGlue magnet

behind this part

Depending on the thickness of the cardstock used, it’s necessary
to layer the rods with plain paper in orde to create a snug �t. 
If 90 lb paper is used, then create an extra layer over the rods.

If 110 lb paper is used, it might not be necessary to create an extra 
layer or paper over the rods.
The parts with dimensions are the rods.
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Print on Cardstock (110 lbs)

1:100 Scale

1 cm

1 inch

www.axmpapermodels.com




